
THE  PR INCE  OF  WATERLOO

REGULAR MENU - SPRING/SUMMER MON - SAT: 12pm - 8.30pm

FOOD ALLERGY IMPORTANT NOTICE: If you have any food allergy or dietary requirements, please inform a member of staff.
GF – Gluten Free, V – Vegetarian, VE - Vegan, GFO - Gluten Free Option

Mains
Battered Haddock & chunky chips with mushy peas and tartar sauce 
Homemade Lasagne served with garlic flatbread and salad
Pie of the day (see board) served with mash or chunky chips, greens and gravy (VO) 
Breaded Scampi & chips with mushy peas and tartar sauce 
Grass reared organic 8oz Sirloin Steak
with chunky chips, tomato and mushroom and a choice of garlic butter, red wine jus or peppercorn sauce

8oz Minute Steak with sage and prosciutto, tomato salsa and fries
Pulled Roast Chicken Caesar Salad with crispy croutons, anchovies, & parmesan (GFO)
Pan Fried Salmon Fillet with crushed new potatoes, tenderstem broccoli and salsa verde
Quiche of the day with new potato salad and mixed leaves (V)

£16.50
£14.95
£15.95
£14.95
£26.95

£23.00
£15.25
£17.50
£14.50

Sides
Fries, Chunky Chips, Garlic flatbread (GFO), Cheesy Garlic flatbread (GFO), 
Mash, Greens, Green Salad, Onion Rings
Bread and butter (GFO), peppercorn sauce, gravy, veggie gravy 

£4.50

£2.50

Burgers
Ruby & White 8oz Beef Burger 
with cheddar cheese, burger sauce, gherkins, tomato, baby gem & red onion (add bacon £1.50) 

£15.95

Crispy Korean Chicken Burger, red onion, baby gem & tomato  

Moving Mountains Vegan Burger (GFO) 
with vegan cheese, burger sauce, gherkins, tomato, baby gem & red onion 

£15.95

£14.95

(all served with fries & homemade slaw)

Bar Snacks
Marinated Olives (GF, V, VE)
Toasted Pitta, hummus & marinated olives (GFO, V, VE)
Welsh Rarebit on toasted sourdough
Beer Battered onion rings with a garlic mayo dip (V)
Crispy Pork Belly with cucumber, jalapeno mint salad
Buffalo Wings with ranch dressing
Crispy Baby Squid with chilli and crispy garlic
Salmon Fishcakes with nam jim sauce
Homemade Sausage Roll served with apple & cider chutney
Loaded Nachos (V) 
(Bean chilli, cheddar, jalepenos, sour cream)
PoWmans – ham, balsamic onions, ½ apple, sausage roll, 
cheddar, white baguette and new potato salad (GFO)

£4.95
£6.95
£6.95
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

Small £9.95    Large £14.95

£15.95

Kids
Breaded Scampi & Chips with peas or beans 
Beefburger & Chips with peas or beans 
Fish and Chips with peas or beans 
Sausage and Chips with peas or beans 
Tomato Penne Pasta with Cheese (V) 

Marshfield ice cream tub £3.50
vanilla, chocolate, strawberry

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£6.50

Baguettes
Roasted Beef with Mustard mayo (GFO)
Scampi Po Boy, gem lettuce and siracha mayo
Egg Mayonnaise and cress (GFO) 
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry (GFO) 
Cheese, Onion and Chutney (GFO)
Add fries or chunky chips

£8.50
£8.25
£8.25
£7.50
£7.50
£2.50

(served 12-5pm) Smaller Apetite?
Fish and Chips
Scampi & Chips
Quiche of the day
Pulled Roast Chicken Caesar Salad

£12.50
£11.50
£11.50
£12.25


