

Bar Snacks	- FME	Kids —	- AME
Marinated Olives (GF, V, VE)	£4.95	Breaded Scampi & Chips with peas or beans	£7.95
Toasted Pitta, hummus & marinated olives (GFO, V, VE)	£6.95	Beefburger & Chips with peas or beans	£7.95
Welsh Rarebit on toasted sourdough	£6.95	Fish and Chips with peas or beans	£7.95
Beer Battered onion rings with a garlic mayo dip (V)	£5.95	Sausage and Chips with peas or beans	£7.95
Crispy Pork Belly with cucumber, jalapeno mint salad	£6.95	Tomato Penne Pasta with Cheese (V)	£6.50
Buffalo Wings with ranch dressing	£6.95		
Crispy Baby Squid with chilli and crispy garlic	£6.95	Marshfield ice cream tub £3.50	
Salmon Fishcakes with nam jim sauce	£6.95	vanilla, chocolate, strawberry	
Homemade Sausage Roll served with apple & cider chutney			
Loaded Nachos (V) Small £9.95 Large £14.95			
(Bean chilli, cheddar, jalepenos, sour cream)			
PoWmans - ham, balsamic onions, ½ apple, sausage roll,			
cheddar, white baguette and new potato salad (GFO)	£15.95		
Mains —			- AMA
Battered Haddock & chunky chips with mushy peas and tartar sauce			£16.50
Homemade Lasagne served with garlic flatbread and salad			£14.95
Pie of the day (see board) served with mash or chunky chips, greens and gravy (VO)			£15.95
Breaded Scampi & chips with mushy peas and tartar sauce			£14.95
Grass reared organic 8oz Sirloin Steak with chunky chips, tomato and mushroom and a choice of garlic butter, red wine jus or peppercorn sauce			£26.95
8oz Minute Steak with sage and prosciutto, tomato salsa and fries			£23.00
Pulled Roast Chicken Caesar Salad with crispy croutons, anchovies, & parmesan (GFO)			£15.25
Pan Fried Salmon Fillet with crushed new potatoes, tenderstem broccoli and salsa verde			£17.50
Quiche of the day with new potato salad and mixed leaves ((V)		£14.50
Burgers (all served with fries & homemade slaw)			- ZW
Ruby & White 8oz Beef Burger			£15.95
with cheddar cheese, burger sauce, gherkins, tomato, baby gem & red onic	on (add bacon £	1.50)	
Crispy Korean Chicken Burger, red onion, baby gem & tomato			£15.95
Moving Mountains Vegan Burger (GFO)			£14.95
with vegan cheese, burger sauce, gherkins, tomato, baby gem & red onion			
Sides —			W. W.
			The same
Fries, Chunky Chips, Garlic flatbread (GFO), Cheesy Garlic flatbread (GFO),			£4.50
Mash, Greens, Green Salad, Onion Rings			£2.50
Bread and butter (GFO), peppercorn sauce, gravy, veggie gr	avy		£2.50
Baguettes (served 12-5pm)		Smaller Apetite?	- AMA
Roasted Beef with Mustard mayo (GFO)	£8.50	-	.,,
Scampi Po Boy, gem lettuce and siracha mayo	£8.25	Fish and Chips	£12.50
Egg Mayonnaise and cress (GFO)	£8.25	Scampi & Chips Quiche of the day	£11.50
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry (GFO)	£7.50	Pulled Roast Chicken Caesar Salad	£11.50
Cheese, Onion and Chutney (GFO)	£7.50	I OHEO MOOSE CHICKEH COESON SONO	£12.25
Add fries or chunky chips	£2.50		
, 1			